Issue 8 Revised 16/04/2021

TRADING SHED PRICE
LIST 2021

Prices correct at time of printing.

Whilst every endeavour is made to maintain the prices, some changes
may be necessary through circumstances beyond the associations’
control.

Currently the Trading Shed will only be open for collection of
supplies that have been pre-ordered. Opening times will vary so
keep an eye on the village/allotment Facebook pages.

For all enquiries about the Trading Shed and to pre-order your
requirements, please contact:

orders4wolstonshed@gmail.com

All orders must be submitted by Wednesday 6 pm for collection on
the following Saturday morning. Arrangements for collection will
then be made. Payment by contactless card required upon
collection. Remember to quote your membership number on your
order if you are an Affiliate member. Plot holders don’t need
Affiliate membership.

The Trading Shed will be open from 10.00 a.m. to 11.00 every
February to 6th November 2021.
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FERTILIZERS & GROWING AIDS

SULPHATE OF AMMONIA
POTATO FERTILIZER

GROWMORE

FISH BLOOD & BONE

PERLITE
BONE MEAL

SPRING LAWN FEED
CALCIFIED SEAWEED

SUPERPHOSPHATE
LAWN SAND

SULPHATE OF POTASH

LAWN SEED

AUTUMN LAWN FEED

LOOSE/500g

£0.40

£0.50 £2.50 for 2.5Kg
£0.45 £2.25 for 2.5Kg

£0.40

3 Litres £0.60

£0.40
£0.55
£0.60
£0.50
£0.30
£0.95
£2.50
£0.55

LAWN WEED & FEED/MOSS KILLER £0.60

NITRO CHALK
VERMICULITE
ROSE FOOD

COMPOST ACTIVATOR
SILVER SAND - LARGE BAG

POTTING GRIT

SHARP SAND - LARGE BAG
LOACHS FLOWER AND VEG

LIME

6X POULTRY PELLETS

SULPHATE OF IRON

MAGNESIUM SULPHATE

COMPOSTS

COMPOSTED BARK

ERICACEOUS COMPOST

£0.50

3 Litres £0.80

£0.50
£0.30
£0.20
£0.20
£0.20
£0.70
£0.20
£0.50
£0.55
£0.55

LEVINGTONS M3 PROFESSIONAL

MULTIPURPOSE COMPOST

JOHN INNES - No. 1
JOHN INNES - No. 2
JOHN INNES - No. 3
JOHN INNES - SEED

GROW BAG 4 Plant

FARMYARD MANURE BAGGED

PEAT FREE COMPOST
PROFESSIONAL TUB & BASKET COMPOST 80 Litre Bag

ORGANIC SOIL CONDITIONER

PEAT FREE COMPOST (with added John Innes) 50 Litre Bag
JOHN INNES (Limited stock)

70 Litre Bag
75 Litre Bag
75 Litre Bag
75 Litre Bag
25 Litre Bag
25 Litre

25 Litre Bag
25 Litre Bag
35LTR

50 Litre Bag
50 Litre Bag

60 Litre

35 Litre Bag

BAG

25Kg Bag - £14.30
25Kg Bag - £23.00
25Kg Bag - £20.75
25Kg Bag - £15.75

100Itr Sack - £17.75

25Kg Bag - £20.00
25Kg Bag - £26.25
25Kg Bag - £28.00
25Kg Bag - £19.50
25Kg Bag - £11.25
25Kg Bag - £36.50
20Kg Bag - £92.00
25Kg Bag - £26.25
25Kg Bag - £25.75
25Kg Bag - £21.50

100ltr Sack - £25.25

25Kg Bag - £21.25
25kg Bag - £14.50
Large Bag - £4.50
25Kg Bag - £4.50
Large Bag - £4.50
25Kg Bag - £33.75
25Kg Bag - £4.50
20Kg Bag - £13.00
25Kg Bag - £25.50
25Kg Bag - £30.00

£7.30
£6.00
£8.20
£6.00
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£3.00
£4.50
£6.30
£7.75
£5.25
£7.00
£4.50
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CANES & LABELS

4' CANES

6' CANES

8’ CANES

4" - Plant Labels
6” Plant labels

NETTING & COVERINGS

FLEECE (1.5m Wide)

BUBBLE WRAP (1.5m Wide)

WEEDEX GROUND COVER FABRIC (1.5m Wide)
CLEAR POLYTHENE (2m wide)

BLACK GARDEN NETTING (4 Metres Wide)
GROUND COVER BLUE STRIPE (2m Wide)
BLACK POLYTHENE (2 Metres Wide)

DEBRIS NETTING (2m Wide)

TRAYS & POTS

P6 SEED TRAY — DEEP ROOT TRAINERS
P8 SEED TRAY HEAVY DUTY (Green) - 38cm

SHELF ITEMS

TOMATO FOOD

MOUSE AND RAT KILLER

GREEN FLY KILLER

ANT KILLER

WEEDOL TUBES - Root Killer

STRING (Ball)

CHEMPAK No. 2

CHEMPAK No. 3

CHEMPAK No. 4

PHOSTROGEN (80 can)

MIRACLE GROW ALL PURPOSE PLANT FOOD
WATER SAVING GEL

PATHCLEAR

BUGCLEAR ULTRA

JEYES FLUID

MIRACLE GROW POUR & FEED

ROOT GROW

MAXICROP PLUS SEQUESTERED IRON TONIC
MIRACLE GROW CONTINOUS FEED FERTILISER
CODLING MOTH TRAP

CODLING MOTH REFILL

PLUM FRUIT MOTH TRAP

PLUM FRUIT MOTH REFILL

MISCELLANEOUS

1 Litre
30ml

Tube

1kg
250g
Tube
200ml
300ml

360g
1 Litre

£0.25 each
£0.35 each
£0.50 each
10 for £0.15
10 for £0.25

£0.50/Metre
£2.00/Metre
£0.50/Metre
£1.15/Metre
£0.85/Metre
£1.10/Metre
£1.15/Metre
£1.20/Metre

£7.00 each
£1.25 each

£3.00
£4.50
£9.00
£2.10
£1.50
£2.75
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£4.70
£7.00
£5.00
£1.20
£8.60
£5.00
£3.50
£8.75
£7.75
£5.60
£8.00
£6.00
£8.00
£6.00
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CARBON STEEL SOIL RAKE £9.20
WATERING CAN GREEN 10 Litres £5.75
INDOOR WATERING CAN £2.00
TUBTRUG LARGE GREEN 38 Litres £7.00
HANGING WIRE BASKET 14” £2.50
COCO BASKET LINER ROUND 14” £2.50
GALVANISED STEEL PEGS (PACK OF 20) £4.00

AVAILABLE IN AUTUMN 2021

ORDER FORMS FOR

SEED POTATOES
ONION SETS
SHALLOTS
GARLIC

ALPACA POO AVAILABLE FOR SUGGESTED DONATION OF £1 PER BAG
FOR CHARITY



